Kilpailu 15.5.2016, paikka Helsinki

Maksi 1, A agility (13), B agility (15), C hyppy (10)

A
114
115
116
117

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

B
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

C Rotu
auspai
115 espves
116 borcol
117 labnou
118 borcol
119 novnou
borcol
porves
122 borcol
123 pon
124 appenz
125 borcol
126 x-rotu
borcol
belpag

Nimi
Madde
Tesla
Into llovispila
Mimmu
Soda
Wallu
Lin
Polkka
Max
Lalo
Nekku
Jose
Joda
Luna
Moja

Virallinen nimi

Hazelmoor Zanda

Milla Marina Estela
Comebye Indie

October's Hazel Grouse
Breezing Flicker

Magicfox's Masi Campofiorin
Peatdigger Ruby

Elfstone Power Polka
Eveetun Lapin Toivo
Flinkbein Mezny Mit
Alpenhirts Nea

Tronic Yep Yep

Joda

Myrock's Dream Come True
Finn Noir Mamma Mia

Mini 1, A agility (9), B agility (9), C hyppy (8)

A
98
99

100

102
103
104
105
106
107

B
98
99

100

102
103
104
105
106
107

C Rotu
shelam
99 lanhee
100 kaapin
101 mittel
102 borter
tarupi
104 Iagpys
105 kaavil
106 lagpys
107 parson

Nimi
Mazy
Dixie
Cami
Roope
Totte
Pulmu
Jatsi
Hippu
Yaffa
Freddie

Virallinen nimi

Gjerulff Eager To Be Amazing
Jazz Skunk Funk

Adele

Mikalie Ajanlasku

Grindstones Jubilee Street Party

Yacatis Zigne Af Nordri
Maiskis Secretariat

Ohjaaja

Laura Kurimo
Annastiina Lahdesmaki
Karoliina Nyyssénen
Marko Klapuri

Laura Verkamo
Camilla Finne

Anni Kelkka

Ulla Heikkila

Paivi Hietala

Elli Heinila
Pirjo-Leena Kyrénaho
Nina Borgelin

Tor Jansson

Anni Partanen

Hanna Maronen

Ohjaaja

Kajsa Lampén
Elina Rydman
Jenica Poutanen
Kati Kollanen
Laura Ahlblad
Ossi Lehtinen
Pirkka Virtanen

Doctor's Special How Happy The BeautySuula Arppe

Fennican Yaffa
Arbor Vitae Faunus

Medi 1, A agility (4), B agility (4), C hyppy (4)

A

110
111
112
113

B

110
111
112
113

C Rotu
108 kesvil
109 kromfo

shelam

espves
112 pyrpap
113 puli

Nimi
Fiffan
Flaksi
Teddy
Tara
Kipina
Peppi

Virallinen nimi

Woolly Bohemia's Goes For Alley-Oop

Raasillan Chestnut
Snowglow’s Cabinboy Milliot
Herman's Wii

Salokannel Euforia

Pultzarin Juhlavoitto

Maksi 2, C hyppy (5), B agility (11), A agility (11)

Cc
137

140

142

145
146

B
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

A Rotu
137 belpag
138 lyhcol
139 walspa
140 labnou
141 borcol
142 borcol
143 borcol
144 kulnou
145 auskel
146 borcol
147 pitcol

Nimi
Naku
Minni
Muru
Unna
Gwen
Hikka
Grace
llo
Rukka
Late
Ava

Virallinen nimi
Valkohampaan Au-Au
Willowby She's The One
Doniol All You Need Is Love
Opas Unna

North Hill Gwen

Piggyland's Up In Class Leidi
Downforce Grace
Kultaharjun Britti Bello
Kiipelin Hehkee Heila
Tronic Quincy

Maple Yard Jealous Sky

Mini 2, C hyppy (4), B agility (4), A agility (4)

Cc
129
130
131

B
129
130
131

A Rotu
129 shelam
130 kaasna
131 karmay

Nimi
Naava
lita
Wagner

Itd-Helsingin Agilityharrastajat ry

Virallinen nimi
Képalakoplan Kepponen
Ho6mpdtin Adorable Angel
Royal Pepper's Caruso

Karoliina Kitinoja
Mari Eklund

Ohjaaja

Alli Arppe
Teemu Kollanen
Tanja Ingelin
Anu Sarapaltio
Claudia Ottka
Veera Kaasinen

Ohjaaja

Emilia Valttila

Sanna Piironen
Jaana Dolk

Terhi Koivusaari
Alexandra Lappalainen
Maija Aapalahti
Heidi Karanko
Johanna Paavilainen
Reetta Keski-Lahti
Anu Niemi

Nina Karhunen

Ohjaaja

Tuulikki Laalo
Paivi Haapalainen
Emmi Id

Va
7 SAGI

Seura
I-HAH
TUUKK

I-HAH
HAU
NOVA
HAU
TUUKK
BAT
HURHA
I-HAH
I-HAH
SBPKY
AGRY
CITYB

Seura
JAU
KOIVU
HSKH
JAU
BAT
HAU
HSKH
I-HAH
I-HAH
JAU

Seura
I-HAH
JAU
PORSK
I-HAH
I-HAH
KAT

Seura
I-HAH
I-HAH
HSKH
HSKH
I-HAH
A-KOT
HAU
P-HAU
HI-HA
SPOK
HI-HA

Seura
I-HAH
SKSK
I-HAH
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Kilpailu 15.5.2016, paikka Helsinki

Mini 2, C hyppy (4), B agility (4), A agility (4)

C B A Rotu Nimi Virallinen nimi
132 132 132 borter  Danda Site Hut's Hyacinth

Medi 2, C hyppy (3), B agility (3), A agility (3)

C B A Rotu Nimi Virallinen nimi
133 koohon Robin Chriskooi's Robin
134 134 134 kromfo Jyra Bingis Bamse

135 135 x-rotu Sulo Sulo

136 136 136 pont-a Kelsie Westgrove Foulee Blanche

Itd-Helsingin Agilityharrastajat ry

Ohjaaja
Kirsi Lindroos

Ohjaaja
Johanna Laurén
Teemu Kollanen
Riikka Peltola
Vuokko Haakana

Seura
BAT

Seura
HSKH
JAU

KSSK
I-HAH

S~
7 SAGI
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